

Brazoria County Fair Association, Inc. JUNIOR BREEDING RABBIT SHOW ENTRY

Exhibitor Entry due in Fair Office by 4:00 p.m., September 10, 2021 Please check with your club leader about club entry deadlines.

All blanks and required signatures must be filled in completely or entry will not be valid. All entry forms and fees are to be turned into the Fair Office by the respective group leader or his/her representative as one (1) complete club's entries. A summary sheet is to accompany the club's entries with one check or money order payable to BCFA. Market rabbits (Meat Pen & Single Fryer Rabbits) must be on separate Livestock Entry Form

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Exhibitor Name				Date of Birth	Age as of 09-01		
	Last	First	M.I.				
Mailing Address			0	ity	Zip		
E-mail:		_Phone #		s	Social Security No. (last four #'s only)		
4-H Club / FFA Chap	ter		School		Grade		

JUNIOR SHOW ANIMALS ONLY

CLASS NO.	EAR TAG NO.	ENTRY FEE	BREED			DATE OF BIRTH			
				SR.	6-8	JR.		SEX	COLOR

I hereby make application to enter the above entry, subject to rules and regulations as published in the Brazoria County Fair Catalog, all of which I have read and agree to the provisions contained therein as part of this contract.

Signature of Exhibitor

I certify that the entrant fed and cared for the above entry/entries under my supervision and is eligible to show in the Brazoria County Fair.

Signature of AGENT/LEADER/TEACHER

Brazoria County Fair Association reserves the right and participants, parents and guardians agree to grant permission, to publish any and all photos of the Brazoria County Fair exhibitors for use on the website, sponsorship packages, and promotional materials.

Parent/Guardian

Date

Date

Date

RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND INDEMNIFICATION AGREEMENT

THE STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF BRAZORIA

The undersigned, with the intent of binding me, my spouse, if any, and my heirs, legal representatives, and assigns, do hereby execute this release. In considerations of the privilege of my son/daughter competing in the Brazoria County Fair Association, Inc., I release and discharge Brazoria County Fat Stock and Fair Association, Inc., its successors and assigns; Brazoria County; and all their Officials, employees, personal, legal representatives, and assigns, from any and all claims, present and future, known and unknown, in any manner arising out of property damage and personal injuries sustained by me and my son/daughter as a result of competing in competition sponsored by, or utilizing facilities owned by Brazoria County Fat Stock and Fair Association, Inc., and Brazoria County.